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14 songs, 57.3 minutes, 105.1 MB

Title

Dance To the Bass Drum (Brian Claxton B, Jim...

Bird Vision Aki Rissanen P, (Finland) Antti Lotjone...

Groove St. 15 Sec Promo

Once Upon a Summertime. Til Brunner T

September Song. Jan Lundgren P, Zoltan Csorsz...

3 Delgado Veterans

Three Strikes (In A Melancholy Mood) Umoja me...

Little Man With a Candy Cigar (Classic lineup Bru...
Fran-Dance (Newport JF, 7/58) Miles, Coltrane, B...
Someday My Prince Will Come. Frank Morgan Al,...
So What. Eric Alexander Tn, H. Mabern P, Nat Re...

NJM 3
The Stinger. Roy Hargrove T, Justin Robinson Al,...

Groove Street Close

Time
6:23
5:05
0:15
5:32
4:30
0:34
6:11
3:33
714
4:48
7:15
0:42
5:00
0:15
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Album
Here Goes Nothing

Amorandom

Love Is What Stays
European Standards
DELGADO VA AD
Dance Of the Kalahari

Angel Eyes (Remastered)

The Bootleg Series, Vol. 4: Miles Davis At Newpo...

Love, Lost & Found
To Love and Be Loved
NOLA JM

Earfood

Promos
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Artist

Brian Claxton

Aki Rissanen

Middie

Mark Murphy

Jan Lundgren Trio
Middie

UMOJA

The Dave Brubeck Quartet
Miles Davis

Frank Morgan

Harold Mabern
Middie

Roy Hargrove Quintet
MIDDIE



