



002 Groove Street #12 2/13/26

14 songs, 57.3 minutes, 105.1 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Dance To the Bass Drum (Brian Claxton B, Jim...	6:23	Here Goes Nothing	Brian Claxton
2 Bird Vision Aki Rissanen P, (Finland) Antti Lotjone...	5:05	Amorandom	Aki Rissanen
3 Groove St. 15 Sec Promo	0:15		Middie
4 Once Upon a Summertime. Til Brunner T	5:32	Love Is What Stays	Mark Murphy
5 September Song. Jan Lundgren P, Zoltan Csorsz...	4:30	European Standards	Jan Lundgren Trio
6 3 Delgado Veterans	0:34	DELGADO VA AD	Middie
7 Three Strikes (In A Melancholy Mood) Umoja me...	6:11	Dance Of the Kalahari	UMOJA
8 Little Man With a Candy Cigar (Classic lineup Bru...	3:33	Angel Eyes (Remastered)	The Dave Brubeck Quartet
9 Fran-Dance (Newport JF, 7/58) Miles, Coltrane, B...	7:14	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 4: Miles Davis At Newpo...	Miles Davis
10 Someday My Prince Will Come. Frank Morgan Al,...	4:48	Love, Lost & Found	Frank Morgan
11 So What. Eric Alexander Tn, H. Mabern P, Nat Re...	7:15	To Love and Be Loved	Harold Mabern
12 NJM 3	0:42	NOLA JM	Middie
13 The Stinger. Roy Hargrove T, Justin Robinson Al,...	5:00	Earfood	Roy Hargrove Quintet
14 Groove Street Close	0:15	Promos	MIDDIE